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Suggested Book Lists for Students BAEZREZEH

#/\ Lower Primary

£+ Book Title
Children's Book of Art
(FHVRTEE GO )
Coco Chanel (Little People, Big Dreams)

Frida Kahlo and Her Animalitos

Kid Artists: True Tales of Childhood from
Creative Legends

Look Again!

Mary Cassatt: Family Pictures (Smart
About Art)
Museum ( FHYSEITEE )

Tate Kids Modern Art Activity Book

The Art Book for Children

The Day the Crayons Quit

The Picture History of Great Buildings
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e Author

Rosie Dickins

Isabel Sanchez Vegara &

Ana Albero

Monica Brown & John Parra

David Stabler

Metropolitan Museum of Art

Jane O'Connor

Susan Verde, Peter H.
Reynolds

James Lambert

Amanda Renshaw

Drew Daywalt

Gillian Clements
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HRE Publisher
Usborne Publishing Ltd

Frances Lincoln
Publishers Ltd
North-South Books

Quirk Books

Thames & Hudson Ltd

Grosset & Dunlap

Abrams

Tate Publishing

Phaidon Press;
Children’s Ed edition
HarperCollins
Publishers

Frances Lincoln
Publishers Ltd
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ISBN
9781474947121

9781847807717

9780735842694

9781594748967

9780500514757

9780448431529

9781419705946

9781849762410

9780714845302

9780007513765

9781847800367

2221898600303

9789571195506

9789868026698

9789860074598

9789862113592
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=/ Upper Primary

£+ Book Title YEZZ Author Hiik Publisher ISBN
Animation Lab for Kids: Fun Projects for Visual Laura Bellmont Quarry Books 9781631591181
Storytelling and Making Art Move - From
Cartooning and Flip Books to Claymation and
Stop-motion Movie Making
Artists and Their Pets: True Stories of Famous Susie Hodge Duopress 9781946064011

Artists and Their Animal Friends

In the Picture Lucy Micklethwait ~ Frances Lincoln 9781845076368
(FIELEEEHT) Children's Books

Looking at Pictures: An Introduction to Art for Joy Richardson Bloomsbury 9781408114926

Young People through the National Gallery Publishing PLC

Collection

Magritte's Apple Klaas Verplancke Museum of Modern Art 9781633450165

Rosie Revere's Big Project Book for Bold Andrea Beaty Abrams 9781419719103

Engineers

Seeing Things: A Kid's Guide to Looking at Joel Meyerowitz Aperture 9781597113151

Photographs

STEAM Lab for Kids: 52 Creative Hands-On Liz Lee Heinecke Quarry Books; Kitchen 9781631594199

Projects for Exploring Science, Technology, STEAM Lab for Kids

Engineering, Art, and Math edition

The Children’s Interactive Story of Art Susie Hodge Carlton Books Ltd 9781783121304

The Story of Painting Abigail Wheatley Usborne Publishing 9781409566311
(FEEEENTE Cithio) ) Ltd

Look | BRZZ LMY L - X 9789866310041
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#% Junior Secondary

£+ Book Title
A Book about Design: Complicated Doesn't Make It
Good
A History of Pictures for Children
(BIEE - IRERIE T - Bl RENE v EnvEEREER)

Art: From Prehistoric Art until Modernism (Flipguide)

How to be an Explorer of the World
QUICINEL: 23 9=k

Secret Language of Color: Science, Nature, History,

Culture, Beauty of Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue,

& Violet

The Letters of Vincent van Gogh
The Story of Buildings ( ZEEfJHEE )

Through Georgia's Eyes

CREXE S —#EAF SR © S - BURSEAYERE)
Vincent's Starry Night and Other Stories: A Children's
History of Art (&g S2fy—TZ—1%)
What is Art?: 27 Questions 27 Answers
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YEZZ Author
Mark Gonyea

David Hockney &

Martin Gayford
Claudia Mayer

Keri Smith

Joann Eckstut &
Arielle Eckstut

Ronald de Leeuw (Ed.)

Patrick Dillon

Rachel Victoria
Rodriguez

Michael Bird

Stephanie Bringezu,

Daniel Kramer &

Janine Schmutz
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HEE Publisher

Henry Holt and
Company

Abrams Books for

Young Readers

Dumont Monte

Penguin Books
Ltd
Black Dog &

Leventhal

Penguin Classics

Walker Books Ltd

Henry Holt and
Company
Laurence King
Publishing

Hatje Cantz
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ISBN
9780805075755

9781419732119

9783770170487

9780241953884

9781579129491

9780140446746

9781406335903

9780805077407

9781780676142

9783775735278

9789866408984

9789571192031

9789866434631

9789866408939

9789866739606



& Senior Secondary

£+ Book Title

Animation

Design Fundamentals: Notes on Visual Elements

and Principles of Composition

Essentials of Visual Communication
(FREEERET)
Painting What (You Want) to See

The Art of Success: How Extraordinary Artists

Can Help You Succeed in Business and Life

(Leonardo da Vinci Book 1)

Think Like an Artist: How to Live a Happier,

Smarter, More Creative Life

Who's Afraid of Contemporary Art?
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Arts Education Section, Curriculum Development Institute,

{EZ Author
Andrew Selby

Rose Gonnella,

Christopher Navetta &

Max Friedman

Bo Bergstrom

General Charles Reid

Cassandra Gaisford

Will Gompertz

Kyung An & Jessica
Cerasi
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HiE Publisher
Laurence King
Publishing
Pearson Education

(US)

Laurence King
Publishing

Echo Point Books &
Media

Blue Giraffe

Publishing

Penguin Books Ltd

Thames and Hudson

Ltd
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ISBN
9781780670973

9780133930139

9781856695770

9781626543799

9780994131454

9780241970805

9780500292747

9789579394475

9789869280556

9789888369522

9789865747084

9789869478113

9789865824464

9789869602228

9789863600893

9789869312783



