Reading to Learn Visual Arts

從閱讀中學習視覺藝術

Suggested Book Lists for Students 學生建議書目

初小 Lower Primary

書名 Book Title	作者 Author	出版 Publisher	ISBN
Children's Book of Art	Rosie Dickins	Usborne Publishing Ltd	9781474947121
(我的藝術欣賞書(新版))			
Coco Chanel (Little People, Big Dreams)	Isabel Sanchez Vegara &	Frances Lincoln	9781847807717
	Ana Albero	Publishers Ltd	
Frida Kahlo and Her Animalitos	Monica Brown & John Parra	North-South Books	9780735842694
Kid Artists: True Tales of Childhood from	David Stabler	Quirk Books	9781594748967
Creative Legends			
Look Again!	Metropolitan Museum of Art	Thames & Hudson Ltd	9780500514757
Mary Cassatt: Family Pictures (Smart	Jane O'Connor	Grosset & Dunlap	9780448431529
About Art)			
Museum (我的美術館)	Susan Verde, Peter H.	Abrams	9781419705946
	Reynolds		
Tate Kids Modern Art Activity Book	James Lambert	Tate Publishing	9781849762410
The Art Book for Children	Amanda Renshaw	Phaidon Press;	9780714845302
		Children's Ed edition	
The Day the Crayons Quit	Drew Daywalt	HarperCollins	9780007513765
		Publishers	
The Picture History of Great Buildings	Gillian Clements	Frances Lincoln	9781847800367
(圖解歷史宏偉的建築)		Publishers Ltd	
爸爸的畫(全三冊套裝)	豐陳寶及豐一吟	三聯書店(香港)有	2221898600303
		限公司	
孩子的第1本美術鑑賞書	蘇菲・克列波恩	五南	9789571195506
美術館!What?	陳佳瑩	朱銘美術館	9789868026698
敲!敲!敲!不斷的挑戰	蘇振明及林傳宗	台灣東華	9789860074598
藝術讓你笑哈哈	伊莉莎白・紐伯瑞	小魯	9789862113592

高小 Upper Primary

書名 Book Title	作者 Author	出版 Publisher	ISBN
Animation Lab for Kids: Fun Projects for Visual	Laura Bellmont	Quarry Books	9781631591181
Storytelling and Making Art Move - From			
Cartooning and Flip Books to Claymation and			
Stop-motion Movie Making			
Artists and Their Pets: True Stories of Famous	Susie Hodge	Duopress	9781946064011
Artists and Their Animal Friends			
In the Picture	Lucy Micklethwait	Frances Lincoln	9781845076368
(我把名畫變有趣了)		Children's Books	
Looking at Pictures: An Introduction to Art for	Joy Richardson	Bloomsbury	9781408114926
Young People through the National Gallery		Publishing PLC	
Collection			
Magritte's Apple	Klaas Verplancke	Museum of Modern Art	9781633450165
Rosie Revere's Big Project Book for Bold	Andrea Beaty	Abrams	9781419719103
Engineers			
Seeing Things: A Kid's Guide to Looking at	Joel Meyerowitz	Aperture	9781597113151
Photographs			
STEAM Lab for Kids: 52 Creative Hands-On	Liz Lee Heinecke	Quarry Books; Kitchen	9781631594199
Projects for Exploring Science, Technology,		STEAM Lab for Kids	
Engineering, Art, and Math		edition	
The Children's Interactive Story of Art	Susie Hodge	Carlton Books Ltd	9781783121304
The Story of Painting	Abigail Wheatley	Usborne Publishing	9781409566311
(我愛讀繪畫的故事(新版))		Ltd	
Look!觀察畫裡的光	吉麗安・伍爾芙	維京	9789866310041
看書法變戲法——兒童書法鑑賞入門	黃啟倫	雄獅美術	9789574741090
原來如此,美術館!	德雷・克洛巴克等	小天下出版	9789864794478
給中小學生讀的藝術史:建築篇/雕塑篇/繪畫篇	維吉爾・希利爾	小樹文化有限公司	0000020151003

初中 Junior Secondary

書名 Book Title	作者 Author	出版 Publisher	ISBN
A Book about Design: Complicated Doesn't Make It	Mark Gonyea	Henry Holt and	9780805075755
Good		Company	
A History of Pictures for Children	David Hockney &	Abrams Books for	9781419732119
(這樣看,你就懂了:藝術大師霍克尼的繪畫啟蒙課)	Martin Gayford	Young Readers	
Art: From Prehistoric Art until Modernism (Flipguide)	Claudia Mayer	Dumont Monte	9783770170487
How to be an Explorer of the World	Keri Smith	Penguin Books	9780241953884
(你可以這樣找創意)		Ltd	
Secret Language of Color: Science, Nature, History,	Joann Eckstut &	Black Dog &	9781579129491
Culture, Beauty of Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue,	Arielle Eckstut	Leventhal	
& Violet			
The Letters of Vincent van Gogh	Ronald de Leeuw (Ed.)	Penguin Classics	9780140446746
The Story of Buildings(建築的故事)	Patrick Dillon	Walker Books Ltd	9781406335903
Through Georgia's Eyes	Rachel Victoria	Henry Holt and	9780805077407
(跟歐姬芙一起去看世界:喬琪亞・歐姬芙的故事)	Rodriguez	Company	
Vincent's Starry Night and Other Stories: A Children's	Michael Bird	Laurence King	9781780676142
History of Art(藝術史的一千零一夜)		Publishing	
What is Art?: 27 Questions 27 Answers	Stephanie Bringezu,	Hatje Cantz	9783775735278
	Daniel Kramer &		
	Janine Schmutz		
這不是你想的藝術書:原來看懂人,就看懂畫	顧爺	原點	9789866408984
電影是如何拍成的:中小學生電影素養的第一本書	簡靜雯	五南圖書出版股	9789571192031
		份有限公司	
圖解美學	李佩璇	易博士出版社	9789866434631
寫給年輕人的現代藝術:超圖解西洋美術史Ⅲ	高階秀爾	原點	9789866408939
豐子愷美術講堂:藝術欣賞與人生的四十堂課	豐子愷	臉譜	9789866739606

高中 Senior Secondary

書名 Book Title	作者 Author	出版 Publisher	ISBN
Animation	Andrew Selby	Laurence King	9781780670973
		Publishing	
Design Fundamentals: Notes on Visual Elements	Rose Gonnella,	Pearson Education	9780133930139
and Principles of Composition	Christopher Navetta &	(US)	
	Max Friedman		
Essentials of Visual Communication	Bo Bergström	Laurence King	9781856695770
(視覺傳達設計)		Publishing	
Painting What (You Want) to See	General Charles Reid	Echo Point Books &	9781626543799
		Media	
The Art of Success: How Extraordinary Artists	Cassandra Gaisford	Blue Giraffe	9780994131454
Can Help You Succeed in Business and Life		Publishing	
(Leonardo da Vinci Book 1)			
Think Like an Artist: How to Live a Happier,	Will Gompertz	Penguin Books Ltd	9780241970805
Smarter, More Creative Life			
Who's Afraid of Contemporary Art?	Kyung An & Jessica	Thames and Hudson	9780500292747
(誰怕當代藝術!)	Cerasi	Ltd	
中西繪畫構圖之比較	袁金塔	藝風堂出版社	9789579394475
反轉地圖:跟 170 位當代藝術家學習觀看的	凱薩琳・哈蒙及蓋	紅桌文化	9789869280556
方式	兒・克萊曼斯		
永無坦途:吳冠中自述	吳冠中	香港中和	9789888369522
似與不似:中國繪畫	白巍	知書房	9789865747084
時光收藏者:品味中國藝術三百年	劉鋼	典藏	9789869478113
這幅畫,原來要看這裡	宮下規久朗	新經典文化	9789865824464
畫家之眼:像藝術家一樣思考觀察	安徳魯・路米斯	大牌出版	9789869602228
給未來的藝術家	何懷碩	立緒文化事業有限	9789863600893
	/ . Make	公司	
圖解藝術史	白瑩	華滋出版	9789869312783